Date

Time

7/10/2006
08:54 AM

Closing Date = Oct/06/2003

Ward
1

WHITE

BLACK
HISPANIC
OTHER

WHITE MALE
BLACK MALE
HISPANIC MALE
OTHER MALE
WHITE FEMALE
BLACK FEMALE
HISPANIC FEMALE
OTHER FEMALE
SEX UNSPECIFIED
AGE 18-25

AGE 26-30

AGE 31-35

AGE 36-40

AGE 41-45

AGE 46-50

AGE 51-55

AGE 56-60

AGE 61-65

AGE 66-UP
**TOTAL**

Tota

189
102
104
129
143
145
139
120
91
293
1,457

Marty Bishop
Supervisor of Elections

City Ward Age Analysis for City of Monticello General 2003

Nov/04/2003
Includes absentee voters whose ballots were rejected as invalid by canvassing board

Dems

460
722
4
10
172
241

288
481

[00]

156
78
83

101

112

130

110
87
74

263

1,196

Page

Reps

201
5
0
0

206

No P

37
6
0
1

19
3
0

=
@

ﬁhbhmwl\)mbm\looow

Other

P PODNPFPFMNORFRPNPRPOOORPLRUDIOONWOOWO®

[EEN
[N

[eNelNeolNelNelNelNeNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe]

[N elNelNelNelNelNelNeoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNe]

Jefferson County, FL



Date

Time

7/10/2006
08:54 AM

Closing Date = Oct/06/2003

Ward
TTL

WHITE

BLACK
HISPANIC
OTHER

WHITE MALE
BLACK MALE
HISPANIC MALE
OTHER MALE
WHITE FEMALE
BLACK FEMALE
HISPANIC FEMALE
OTHER FEMALE
SEX UNSPECIFIED
AGE 18-25

AGE 26-30

AGE 31-35

AGE 36-40

AGE 41-45

AGE 46-50

AGE 51-55

AGE 56-60

AGE 61-65

AGE 66-UP
**TOTAL**

Tota

189
102
104
129
143
145
139
120
91
293
1,457

Marty Bishop
Supervisor of Elections

City Ward Age Analysis for City of Monticello General 2003

Nov/04/2003
Includes absentee voters whose ballots were rejected as invalid by canvassing board

Dems

460
722
4
10
172
241

288
481

[00]

156
78
83

101

112

130

110
87
74

263

1,196

Page

Reps

201
5
0
0

206

No P

37
6
0
1

19
3
0

=
@

ﬁhbhmwl\)mbm\looow

=
P PODNPFPFMNORFRPNPRPOOORPLRUDIOONWOOWO® [0}

[EEN
[N

[eNelNeolNelNelNelNeNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe]

[N elNelNelNelNelNelNeoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNe]

Jefferson County, FL



