## **Marty Bishop**

Supervisor of Elections

7/10/2006 Jefferson County, FL Date City Ward Age Analysis for City of Monticello General 2003 08:54 AM Time

Nov/04/2003

Includes absentee voters whose ballots were rejected as invalid by canvassing board

Closing Date = Oct/06/2003

Ward	<u>Total</u>	Dems	Reps	No P	Other		
1 WHITE	706	460	201	37	8	0	0
BLACK	736	722	5	6	3	0	0
HISPANIC	4	4	0	0	0	0	0
OTHER	11	10	0	1	0	0	0
WHITE MALE	292	172	98	19	3	0	0
BLACK MALE	248	241	2	3	2	0	0
HISPANIC MALE	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
OTHER MALE	3	2	0	1	0	0	0
WHITE FEMALE	414	288	103	18	5	0	0
BLACK FEMALE	488	481	3	3	1	0	0
HISPANIC FEMALE	3	3	0	0	0	0	0
OTHER FEMALE	8	8	0	0	0	0	0
SEX UNSPECIFIED	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
AGE 18-25	189	156	25	7	1	0	0
AGE 26-30	102	78	16	6	2	0	0
AGE 31-35	104	83	16	4	1	0	0
AGE 36-40	129	101	23	5	0	0	0
AGE 41-45	143	112	27	2	2	0	0
AGE 46-50	145	130	11	3	1	0	0
AGE 51-55	139	110	22	5	2	0	0
AGE 56-60	120	87	29	4	0	0	0
AGE 61-65	91	74	12	4	1	0	0
AGE 66-UP	293	263	25	4	1	0	0
**TOTAL**	1,457	1,196	206	44	11	0	0

## **Marty Bishop**

Supervisor of Elections

Time 08:54 AM

Date

City Ward Age Analysis for City of Monticello General 2003 Nov/04/2003 Jefferson County, FL

Includes absentee voters whose ballots were rejected as invalid by canvassing board

Closing Date = Oct/06/2003

7/10/2006

Closing Dut	c = 3ct 00/2003							
<u>Ward</u>		<u>Total</u>	Dems	Reps	No P	Other		
TTL								
	WHITE	706	460	201	37	8	0	0
	BLACK	736	722	5	6	3	0	0
	HISPANIC	4	4	0	0	0	0	0
	OTHER	11	10	0	1	0	0	0
	WHITE MALE	292	172	98	19	3	0	0
	BLACK MALE	248	241	2	3	2	0	0
	HISPANIC MALE	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
	OTHER MALE	3	2	0	1	0	0	0
	WHITE FEMALE	414	288	103	18	5	0	0
	BLACK FEMALE	488	481	3	3	1	0	0
	HISPANIC FEMALE	3	3	0	0	0	0	0
	OTHER FEMALE	8	8	0	0	0	0	0
	SEX UNSPECIFIED	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	AGE 18-25	189	156	25	7	1	0	0
	AGE 26-30	102	78	16	6	2	0	0
	AGE 31-35	104	83	16	4	1	0	0
	AGE 36-40	129	101	23	5	0	0	0
	AGE 41-45	143	112	27	2	2	0	0
	AGE 46-50	145	130	11	3	1	0	0
	AGE 51-55	139	110	22	5	2	0	0
	AGE 56-60	120	87	29	4	0	0	0
	AGE 61-65	91	74	12	4	1	0	0
	AGE 66-UP	293	263	25	4	1	0	0
	**TOTAL**	1,457	1,196	206	44	11	0	0